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We supply and install different types of aluminum slats, covered in 
Renolit, this material perfectly replaces the common wooden slats for 
many outdoor benches.

• The Renolit Exofol protective film consists of 4 layers of PVC 
which together form a film with a total thickness of 200 my, 
including the embossing.

       Its duration is guaranteed for 10 years, it resists
       to the most adverse climatic conditions, fire and vandalism.

Main feature is the excellent resistance to corrosion from atmospheric 
agents, given that the natural oxidation stops over time, forming a 
protective patina that does not change over time. The oxidized chromatic 
tone that originates on the surface appears warm and intense and offers 
many aesthetic solutions in relation to the unusual “elegance of rust” 
which underlines the feeling of experience given by the signs of aging, 
as evidenced by the wide use for buildings and monumental sculptures 
outdoors.

Non Solo Arredo is able to supply any type of corten steel furniture, as 
well as having products in the catalog it also carries out custom-made and 
customer-designed work.

• It has a lower cost than normal steels because, with the same 
mechanical resistance, it is possible to achieve appreciable reductions 
in thickness and consequent reductions in weight

• It has excellent structural and atmospheric corrosion resistance which 
allows the corten to be used even in its original state. The metal does 
not deteriorate over time, but instead gets a lived-in look

• Minimal maintenance and cleaning
• It lends itself to different processes such as forging, bending, drawing, 

laser cutting, welding, thus making it extraordinarily versatile absolute 
non-deformability over time

• 100% recyclable because it is a natural material

Aluminium covered with Renolit Corten steel urban furniture

• Higher quality raw materials, modern technical innovations, 
higher performance

• Patented material
• Absence of plasticizers with consequent greater stability of the 

copolymers, the film is more elastic and lasts longer
• The color pigmentation has been perfected
• The improved UV protection of the transparent surface layer 

protects the entire system
• The primer on the back of the film increases the adhesive force 

on the profile, while maintaining the same workability.

WHY CHOOSE EXOFOL

WHY CHOOSE CORTEN STEEL

The Renolit Exofol protective film is available in a very wide range of 
colors and finishes.
Even for lighter shades, such as white, this coating is always the 
right choice, as light colors benefit from the protection of the acrylic 
transparent film, which is improved in its performance thanks to a 
very high and stable percentage of agents absorbing UV rays.

COLORS AND FINISHES

Wood effect’s examples
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Our articles are the result of a complete study, from the 
design to production, and are obtained using the most 
sophisticated and innovative production systems that the 
market and the type of work can offer. 
Therefore, by combining Cad-Cam design with a robotic 
welding system, laser cutting and CNC bending machines, 
we are able to manage the most diversified processes, 
always bearing in mind that the ultimate goal must be 
a qualitatively good product, devoid of any its share of 
structural defects.

Finally, all the materials are subjected to a cycle of controls 
(from production to shipping) that Non Solo Arredo Srl has 
studied to guarantee a high quality level of its articles.

Steel products normally see the use of plates, pipes or rods with a thickness ranging between 1.5 
mm and 3 mm, which after cutting and semi-processing are hot galvanized and then painted with 
polyester epoxy powders with oven cooking at over 200°C. 
The treatments applied guarantee maximum resistance to corrosion and the creation of rust which 
lead to the deterioration of the product. 
The quality of the materials used limits the effects of vandalism or accidental knocks. Stainless steel 
is also used in many products. 
We also offer the possibility of applying a further anti-corrosion treatment, to resist saltiness and 
extreme temperatures, reaching class C5I of the DIN ISO 12944 standard.

Most of the products that include wooden parts normally involve the use of Iroko, tropical, or Nordic 
pine wood slats. 
The staves, framed, rounded and smoothed, undergo the following finishing treatments depending 
on the type of essence: the Iroko staves are impregnated by immersion with an anti-fungal and anti-
woodworm product and, upon request, they are finished with two coats of single-component varnish 
for exteriors with added UV absorbers. 
The Nordic pine staves undergo an impregnation treatment in a pressure autoclave with anti-fungal 
and anti-woodworm mineral salts. Upon request, they can be protected with paint for exteriors with 
added UV absorbers. 
Upon request, almost all of our products can also be made in larch wood, of a better quality.

STEEL

WOOD

The concrete products are obtained by mixing aggregates of light-colored stones and white Portland 
42 cement. The mixture thus obtained is subsequently vibrated to make it compact and give it high 
mechanical resistance.
The artifacts on request are protected with a transparent, anti-mould and anti-degradation silicone 
resin.

CONCRETE

All the other materials used in the production of our articles, such as nodular cast iron or aluminium, 
are chosen to be a guarantee of durability and maximum quality, always in accordance with the 
design and aesthetics.

OTHER MATERIALS

Production and control Materials
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01Litter bins | Fence enclosure
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The litter bins are made of galvanized steel, powder coated, they can also be made of 
corten steel. The bin enclosure are made of galvanized steel structure, powder-coated, 
the slats are made of alluminium and renolit or coated steel.
- To be fixed with bolts to the ground / concrete / free standing

//Fence enclosure
TORINO

• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example

you  can  combine  them

you  can  change  the  colors
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Bicycle racks Diamante

The Diamante’s bicycle racks series is made of galvanized steel, powder coated.
The support are made of reinforced concrete.

- To be fixed with bolts to the ground / free standing

5 places

//Bicycle rack
DIAMANTE

7 places

//Bicycle rack
DIAMANTE

7 places - 
with concrete support

//Bicycle rack
DIAMANTE cls

9 places

//Bicycle rack
DIAMANTE

9 places - 
with concrete support

//Bicycle rack
DIAMANTE cls

with  or  without 
concrete  support

• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:
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//Bicycle rack
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03Bicycle racks Supreme

6 places

//Bicycle rack
SUPREME

8 places

//Bicycle rack
SUPREME SLIM

12 places

//Bicycle rack
SUPREME UP

12 places

//Bicycle rack
SUPREME PLUS

There are multiple versions available:

• Supreme
       standard version with 7x7 mm tubulars - slim version with 4x4 mm tubulars
       available with 3 - 6 - 9 seats

• Supreme Up 
       standard version with 7x7 mm tubulars - slim version with 4x4 mm tubulars
       available with 8 - 12 seats

• Supreme Plus 
       standard version with 7x7 mm tubulars - slim version with 4x4 mm tubulars
       available with 8 - 12 seats
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The Supreme rack series is made of galvanized steel, powder coated.
- To be fixed with bolts to the ground

customizable

• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:
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Single bike racks

Bicycle shelter

The singles bike racks and bicycle shelter are made of galvanized steel, 
powder coated.
- To be fixed with bolts to the ground / concrete / free standing

//Single bike rack
SLASH

//Single bike rack
SILAOS

//Single bike rack
B-WALL

//Scooter rack
SLIDER
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you  can  customizable  them

//Bicycle shelter
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• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:
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06Planters

//Planter
ATOS 1

//Planter
PLANTER 1

//Planter
PLANTER 2

//Planter
PLANTER 3

//Planter
ATOS 2

//Planter
ATOS 3

The planters are made of galvanized steel, powder coated.
The seats of the Atos line are on pine wood.
- To be fixed with bolts to the ground / free standing

70
0

70
0

15002000

70
0

70
0

15002000

70
0

70
0

15002000

1000

70
0

700

70
0

1000

70
0

70
0

300 1000

70
0

70
0

300

1000

70
0

700

70
0

1500

70
0

700

70
0

1500

70
0

700

70
0

70
0

70
0

15002000

70
0

70
0

15002000

70
0

70
0

15002000

planter

bench

• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:
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07Benches

//Bench
ARCHIT

//Bench
VERA

//Bench
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//Bench
LITHOS

//Bench
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Benches with and without backrest.
Archit e Lithos are made of concrete, Lithos have wooden slats for the 
seat.
Circular, Vera, Kypos are made in galvanized steel, powder coated; 
Kypos have wooden slats for the seat.

• Examples of available slats
       Upon request, the Lithos product can be customized with
        renolit slats

Aluminium / Painted aluminium

Pine / tropical wood

Aluminium and renolit

Recycled plastic

three  different  versions

• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:
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08Benches

Benches with and without backrest.
June, Sharp, Mori, Supreme and Trento have a galvanized steel 
structure, powder coated; and wooden slats for the seat.

//Bench
JUNE

//Bench
MORI

//Bench
SHARP

• Examples of available slats
       Upon request, Sharp and Trento product can be customized 
        with renolit slats, Suprema with recycled plastic slats
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//Bench
SUPREME
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you  can  create  
original  compositions

Aluminium / Painted aluminium

Pine / tropical wood

Aluminium and renolit

Recycled plastic

with backrest

//Bench
SHARP

//Bench
TRENTO
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• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:
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09Set Hugo

Hugo is a collection of benches with and without backrest, they can be 
combined with the table to create a picnic set.
Made with galvanized steel structure, powder coated, bench seat and 
table top are made with wooden slats.

//Bench
HUGO

//Table
HUGO

• Examples of available slats
       On request Set Hugo can be customized with slats in the
        proposed materials
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//Set pic-nic 
HUGO

with backrest

//Bench
HUGO

Aluminium / Painted aluminium

Pine / tropical wood

Aluminium and renolit

Recycled plastic

• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:



Non Solo Arredo - Products

2322

10Set Malo

Malo is a collection of backless benches, they can be combined with 
the table to create a picnic set.
Made with galvanized steel structure, powder coated, bench seat and 
table top are made with wooden slats.

//Bench
MALO

//Set pic-nic
MALO

//Table
MALO

• Examples of available slats
       On request Set Malo can be customized with slats in the
        proposed materials
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Aluminium / Painted aluminium

Pine / tropical wood

Aluminium and renolit

Recycled plastic

• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:
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11Set Trento

//Bench
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//Table
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//Set pic-nic
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• Examples of available slats
       On request Set Trento can be customized with slats in the
        proposed materials

Aluminium / Painted aluminium

Pine / tropical wood

Aluminium and renolit

Recycled plastic

Trento is a collection of benches, they can be combined with the table 
to create a picnic set.
Entirely made with galvanized steel structure, powder coated, bench 
seat and table top are made with wooden slats.

• Examples of RAL colours
       On request, the product can be painted in
        different colors, for example:
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PRODUCTS QUARCODE - NON SOLO ARREDO

• Scan the QR code with your telephone, you will be able to view our 
products in the marked area
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Urban  furniture
made  in  Italy


